Bus

Rail ICE 62

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

11 stops

Open route schedule

Miinchen Hbf

Pasing

Augsburg Hbf

Glinzburg

Ulm Hbf

Stuttgart Hbf

Heidelberg Hbf

Weinheim(Bergstr)Hbf

Bensheim

Darmstadt Hbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Go to website

Route schedule
Miinchen Hbf — Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Miinchen Hbf
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 3 hour 56 min

Minchen

Koblenz
Fran| Wirtam
Wirzburg
Erlangen

T nnhe i
Kajserslautern Hela Nurr;berg

Karlsruhe
Strasbourg

Reutlingen
AL
Frelburg

im Breisgau
R3cal

B cEg2

Ingolstadt

05:44

05:44

05:44

05:44

05:44

05:44

08:05

(8 7]

@ OpenStreetMap contributors

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-62-209711610-2610296799
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-62-209711610-2610296799
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-62-209711610-2610296799

Direction Route schedule

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf — Miinchen Hbf Frankfurt(Main)Hbf — Miinchen Hbf
11 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday —
Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Wednesday -
Darmstadt Hbf

Thursday —
Bensheim

Friday —
Weinheim(Bergstr)Hbf
Heidelberg Hbf Saturday -
Stuttgart Hbf Sunday 18:18
Ulm Hbf

Route info
Ginzburg Direction: Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Stops: 11

Augsburg Hbf
Trip Duration: 3 hour 54 min

Pasing

Minchen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-62-209711610-2610296799

Direction Route schedule

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf — Miinchen Hbf Frankfurt(Main)Hbf — Miinchen Hbf
11 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday —
Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Wednesday -
Darmstadt Hbf

Thursday —
Bensheim

Friday —
Weinheim(Bergstr)Hbf
Heidelberg Hbf Saturday -
Stuttgart Hbf Sunday 18:18
Ulm Hbf

Route info
Ginzburg Direction: Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Stops: 11

Augsburg Hbf
Trip Duration: 3 hour 54 min

Pasing

Minchen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-62-209711610-2610296799

Direction
Frankfurt(Main)Hbf — Miinchen Hbf

11 stops

Open route schedule

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Darmstadt Hbf

Bensheim

Weinheim(Bergstr)Hbf

Heidelberg Hbf

Stuttgart Hbf

Ulm Hbf

Glinzburg

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Frankfurt(Main)Hbf — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Frankfurt(Main)Hbf
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 3 hour 54 min

18:18

18:18

18:18

18:18

18:18


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-62-209711610-2610296799

Direction Route schedule

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf — Salzburg Hbf Frankfurt(Main)Hbf — Salzburg Hbf
16 stops Monday B
Open route schedule

Tuesday —
Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Wednesday -
Darmstadt Hbf

Thursday —
Bensheim

Friday —
Weinheim(Bergstr)Hbf
Heidelberg Hbf Saturday 14:19
Esslingen(Neckar) Sunday —
Ulm Hbf

Route info
Ginzburg Direction: Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Stops: 16

Augsburg Hbf
Trip Duration: 5 hour 40 min
Minchen Hbf
Miinchen Ost
Rosenheim
Prien Prien Bahnhof
Traunstein Bahnhof

Freilassing Bahnhof

Salzburg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-62-209711610-2610296799

Direction
Frankfurt(Main)Hbf — Stuttgart Hbf

5 stops

Open route schedule

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Darmstadt Hbf

Weinheim(Bergstr)Hbf

Heidelberg Hbf

Stuttgart Hbf

Route schedule
Frankfurt(Main)Hbf — Stuttgart Hbf

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 10:19

Sunday 10:19

Route info
Direction: Frankfurt(Main)Hbf
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 32 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-62-209711610-2610296799

Direction
Salzburg Hbf — Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

16 stops

Open route schedule

Salzburg Hbf

Freilassing

Traunstein

Prien am Chiemsee

Rosenheim

Ostbahnhof

Munchen Hbf

Augsburg Hbf

Glinzburg

Ulm Hbf

Stuttgart Hbf

Heidelberg Hbf

Weinheim(Bergstr)Hbf

Bensheim

Darmstadt Hbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Route schedule

Salzburg Hbf — Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Salzburg Hbf
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 5 hour 40 min

08:00

08:00

08:00

08:00

08:00

08:00

08:00


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-62-209711610-2610296799

Direction
Frankfurt(Main)Hbf — Miinchen Hbf

11 stops

Open route schedule

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Darmstadt Hbf

Bensheim

Weinheim(Bergstr)Hbf

Heidelberg Hbf

Stuttgart Hbf

Ulm Hbf

Glinzburg

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Frankfurt(Main)Hbf — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Frankfurt(Main)Hbf
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 4 hour 14 min

18:18

18:18

18:18

18:18

18:18


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-62-209711610-2610296799

Direction Route schedule

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf — Salzburg Hbf Frankfurt(Main)Hbf — Salzburg Hbf
19 i Monday 10:19-14:19
Open route schedule

Tuesday 10:19-14:19
Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Wednesday 10:19-14:19
Darmstadt Hbf

Thursday 10:19-14:19
Bensheim

Friday 10:19-14:19
Weinheim(Bergstr)Hbf
Heidelberg Hbf Saturday 1818
Stuttgart Hbf Sunday 14:19
Ulm Hbf

Route info
Ginzburg Direction: Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Stops: 16

Augsburg Hbf
Trip Duration: 5 hour 40 min
Minchen Hbf
Miinchen Ost
Rosenheim
Prien Prien Bahnhof
Traunstein Bahnhof

Freilassing Bahnhof

Salzburg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-62-209711610-2610296799

Direction Route schedule

Stuttgart Hbf — Frankfurt(Main)Hbf Stuttgart Hbf — Frankfurt(Main)Hbf
6 stops Monday 16:02
Open route schedule

Tuesday 16:02
Stuttgart Hbf

Wednesday 16:02
Heidelberg Hbf

Thursday 16:02
Weinheim(Bergstr)Hbf

Friday 16:02
Bensheim
Darmstadt Hbf Saturday 16:02
Frankfurt(Main)Hbf Sunday 16:02

Route info

Direction: Stuttgart Hbf
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 1 hour 38 min

ICE 62 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Munich

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-62-209711610-2610296799

